ATPL286
Date Joined

29 May 2024
Department

Sales
Designation

ASM

Payment Mode

Cash
UAN

100562861668
PF Number

100562861668

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 48,890.00

Net Salary in words Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR•
Paid Amount is the amount being paid after LOP adjustments•
Actual Amount is the amount as per the salary structure•

EARNINGS Paid Amount Actual Amount

Basic 27,084.00 27,084.00